
CHANGE ORDER 
OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE - Humboldt County Administrative Office ADA Compliance Team  

 825 5th Street, Room 112  Eureka, CA 95501  Ph. (707) 445-7266  ADA@co.humboldt.ca.us

PROJECT: Courthouse 4th Street ADA 
Modification Project CHANGE ORDER NO: 01 
Address: 825 5th Street, Eureka, CA 
95501 

Date: 09/29/2023

Project No.: 2020-101 
CONTRACTOR: Adams Commercial General 

Contracting, Inc. 
217 E Street 
Eureka, CA 95501 
Phone: 707-443-6000 

Page: 1 of 1 

DESCRIPTION of CHANGE: 
PCO 
No. 

Description Amount

2.1 Replace Sidewalk and Asphalt Roofing in Cal-Trans Right of Way $101,975.78 

3.1 Replace Security Vestibule Flooring $20,273.24 

4 Roof to Wall Flashing Revisions and Tile Addition $13,058.71 

TOTAL $135,307.73 

ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT SUM ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT TIME  

 Original Contract Sum: $ 514,068.00  Original Contract Time: 180 (days) 

 Prior Adjustments: $ 00  Prior Adjustments: 00 (days) 

Contract Sum Prior to this Change: $ 514,068.00  Contract Time Prior to this Change: 180 (days) 

Adjustment for this Change: $ 135,307.73 Adjustment for this Change: 00 (days) 

Revised Contract Sum: $ 649,375.73 Revised Contract Time: 180 (days) 

Contractor waives any claim for further adjustments of the Contract Sum and Contract Time related to the above described change in the work. 

 OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE
Approved by: Travis I Smith- Project Manager 

Date

CONTRACTOR  OWNER
Accepted by: Approved by: 

 
Date Humboldt County Purchasing Agent Date 

9/29/2023

10/05/2023




